Issue 09-2022
KTS screw pumps
AVAILABLE
EX STOCK
2 KTS screw pumps
3KTS screw pumps
Contents
KNOLL .It works ............................................................................................................................................................... 4

viscosity:  1 – 2500 mm2/s
10 KTS screw pumps
Type key      KTS 25-50-T-A-G-KB-H-B
Configuration
Overall size
Spindle pitch
T design
Axial thrust compensation
G/G4 axial face seal
G = Supply pressure ≤ 8 bar
G4 = Supply pressure 8 – 20 bar
Ceramic sleeve
High pressure > 150 bar
Special coating
Equipment Type KTS
20
KTS
25
KTS
32
KTS
40
KTS
50
KTS
60
Optional axial face seal T (-G) ● ● ● ● ● –
- Ceramic sleeve in the throttle point
- Optional axial face seal T (-G)-KB
● ● ● ● ● –
- Special spindle coating
- Ceramic sleeve in the throttle point
- Axial face seal
T-G-KB-B – ● ● ● ● –
- Ceramic sleeve in the throttle point
- Axial face seal
- Axial thrust compensation
T-A-G-KB
● ● – – – ●
- Special spindle coating
- Wear-resistant sleeve in the throttle point
- Axial face seal
- Axial thrust compensation
T-A-G-KB-B – ●* ● ● ● –
Axial face seal for increased supply pressure T-G4
● ● ● ● ● –
● Preferred series    ● Option    – not available for delivery
* Design only possible in T-A-G-KB-H-B
Design
All pumps are available in a submersion design for vertical installation (typically in containers) and in a
design with legs for horizontal or vertical dry installation.
KTS pumps can also be fitted with PQ-Tronic speed regulation as an option.
Check
Precision based on checking rules
Q > 100 l/min VDMA 24284, Class II, Group II
Q ≤ 100 l/min KNOLL specification
11
40
35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
0 80 16040 12020 100 18060 14010
> 90 bar
60 bar
30 bar
120 bar
90 bar
60 bar